

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K.ARUL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C) No(s). 34890-34919/2012

SANTOSH KUMAR ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KARNATAKA ST.ROAD TRANSPORT CORPN. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file lengthy list of dates and vacating stay and interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 5373-5385/2014
(With Office Report)

Date : 04/12/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad,Adv.
Mr. H. Chandra Sekhar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. H. Chandra Sekhar,Adv.
Mr. Shailesh Madiyal,Adv.
Mr. S. N. Bhat,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At request time extended for furnishing fresh address

for effecting service on unserved respondent Nos. 40, 94

and 97. The ld. Counsel for the petitioner intends to move

application for deletion of the parties by seeking time.

Time of two weeks granted.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2014.12.08

List again on 12.1.2015.

17:04:02 IST

Reason:

(DR. K.ARUL)
Registrar