

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).  
34890-34919/2012

SANTOSH KUMAR ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KARNATAKA ST.ROAD TRANSPORT CORPN. &amp; ORS

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 18700-18732/2013  
(With Office Report)SLP(C) No. 5373-5385/2014  
(With Office Report)

Date : 24/02/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad,Adv.  
Mr. H. Chandra Sekhar,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Gautam Prabhakar, Adv.  
Mr. H. Chandra Sekhar,Adv.  
Mr. Shailesh Madiyal,Adv.  
Mr. S. N. Bhat,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RSLP(C) NO. 34890-34919/2012Respondent nos. 2, 3, 68 and 69 in SLP No. 34890-919/2012 have  
already filed counter affidavit.None appears for respondent no. 4 in SLP no. 34901-906/2012  
despite due service.Two weeks time, as last opportunity is granted for taking  
fresh steps for service of respondent no. 6 in petition  
no.34901-906/2012 and respondent no. 58 in petition no.

34907-919/2012. Notice be issued thereafter.

Two weeks time, as last opportunity is granted for taking fresh steps for service of unserved respondents in petition no.

34890-34919/2012. Notice be issued thereafter.

SLP(C) NO. 18700-18732/2013

Office report not received.

SLP(C) NO. 5373-5385/2014

Office report not received.

List again on 09.05.2016.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)  
Registrar