

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.14

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 312-341/2024

SANTOSH KUMAR ETC. ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KARNATAKA STATE ROAD TRANSPORT CORPORATION
THR. MANAGING DIRECTOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 24-10-2024 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP MEHTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Purushottam Sharma Tripathi, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Narendra Kumar, AOR
Mr. H. Chandra Sekhar, AOR

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the week commencing from 25.11.2024.

(KAPIL TANDON)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(NIDHI WASON)
COURT MASTER (NSH)